

Tarozi

I.D.: 34822304

Data publicarii	26.03.19	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 484,24 RON - 484,24 RON

Descriere: Tarozi - M 4*0.7 SRK230040 SET 2 24.04 48.08 2 SET TAROD HSS DIN352 M 5*0.8 SRK230050 SET 2 25.13 50.26 3 SET TAROD HSS DIN352 M 6*1,0 SRK230060 SET 2 27.81 55.62 4 SET TAROD HSS DIN352 M 8*1.25 SRK230080 SET 2 34.71 69.42 5 SET TAROD HSS DIN352 M10*1.5 SRK230100 SET 2 41.00 82.00 6 SET TAROD HSS DIN352 M12*1.75 SRK230120 SET 2 51.56 103.12 7 Tarozi pentru filetare manuala, filet GAZ (BSP), DIN 5157 HSS-G, 2 buc/set G 3/8" 41021100038 SET 1 75.74
